
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95|99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

06439410 

THE WOODTEAM GROUP LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)} 

We, N A Bennett and A J Duncan both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberiand Place, Marble Arch, London, 

W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 18 

May 2015 

Signed Date 1 Ishis 

Signed Ch Date (¥ folis 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

NS/18/W0016 

HN 
23/05/2015 #121 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

THE WOODTEAM GROUP LIMITED 

on the 18 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

VY Mv.sSonw 
Full name 

<| Z4-+__ 
Signed 

Dated [Boman 20/5 



THE WOODTEAM GROUP LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 18 MAY 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

; ———— 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 



THE WOODTEAM GROUP LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 18 MAY 2015 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Wages and Salaries 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Employee Claims 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Nil 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

2,400 
10,760 13,160 

(13,160) 

0 
(13,160) 

0 

(13,160) 

0 

(13,160) 

7,530 
70,000 
99,340 

172,000 348,870 

(362,030) 

0 
(362,030) 

i) 

(362,030) 

Date (3-3 “2008 



Ayunaes 
« 

UaAID, 

joonjea 
Aynoegeyeq 

Aq 
ploy 

Aynses 

8uON 
@UON 
@UON 

aUON 

JOUp eID 

Aue yo 81/2989 

00 
028'8re 

00 
OPe'bee 

00 
000 

221 
00 

00002 
00 Ove'66 

00 
o¢s'z 

00 
08S'Z 

Suleyy 
40 

yuaweyeys 
46g 

Qvi 
S21 

joodiaar) 

ANE 
LST 

evs sxa 
jeaug sewer 

yBnoroqybno7 

yy 
N
G
 

GSNO} 
UeIBEY 

JOOL4 
UG 

Peoy 
Isa0j 

9 

uBedweg 
gna 

jp) 
Aouaajosu) 

jeuaney 

asnoH Weta 

(eposjsod 
y
y
}
 
ssouppy 

6S 

s10}1pe1D 
PaINdesuy] 

[e101 

S10pe29 peundesun J8URO 1801 

suuie( 
sefoydusg 

JAVd 
- SWO\SND 

B ONUeACY 
WH 

LVA~ 
SWO}SND 

B ENUBAEY 
WH 

‘su0TpeuD 
peunsesuy 

Joyo 

s10}1pe1g 
esuedxg 

pus 
epery 

[e}O) 

uewarseg 
Aquay 

s10}|peig 
esuedxg 

pur 
oper) 

owen 

s10ype1D 
posnoesuy) 

poyusry 
dass 

weeypoons 
- 9
1
0
M
 

suoyparD 
Auedwog 

g 


